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Men / C
Session: 07M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel CHALABOV698
Sydney Hills

9.833 10.266 9.40010.100 10.46610.200 60.265
2 2 2 7 3 1 1 

1 

Ritam MALIK697
Sydney Hills

9.666 10.533 9.15010.450 9.53310.450 59.782
4 1 1 14T 1T 9T 2 

2 

Caedan MCILHALTON647
Super Performance

9.800 9.666 9.6509.750 9.40010.150 58.416
3 7 3 1 4 11 3 

3 

Ethan MCGREAL554
Manly Warringah Gym

9.500 8.933 9.5009.400 9.63310.450 57.416
5 11 9T 4T 1T 8 4 

4 

Max LANGDON699
Sydney Hills

8.700 10.100 9.2509.450 9.76610.050 57.316
12 3 8 10T 5 5T 5 

5 

Dylan PARKER645
Super Performance

9.300 9.833 9.5009.700 8.9339.950 57.216
6T 5 4 4T 6 17 6 

6 

Xavier MAGNANINI529
VIC HPC

9.933 8.766 9.2509.150 9.8669.800 56.765
1 13T 12 10T 8 4 7 

7 

Sean EDWARDS620
Southern Canberra

7.566 9.966 9.5509.400 8.7669.450 54.698
26T 4 9T 3 9 18 8 

8 

Eli PULLEN646
Super Performance

9.300 7.200 8.9009.500 9.7339.350 53.983
6T 30 6T 22 11 7 9 

9 

Toby WINDSOR619
Southern Canberra

8.433 8.133 8.7509.000 10.1669.400 53.882
15 22T 14 23T 10 2 10 

10 

Brodie HAESLOOP695
Sydney Hills

7.600 8.766 8.1509.050 9.7669.900 53.232
25 13T 13 36T 7 5T 11 

11 

Harry WOODWARD395
Canberra City Gym

9.300 6.933 9.4508.250 9.3669.250 52.549
6T 31 24 6 12 12T 12 

12 

Oliver WATERHOUSE328
Brisbane Grammar

8.000 8.500 9.2509.400 8.6668.550 52.366
20 18 9T 10T 20T 21 13 

13 

Lucas ENGESSER696
Sydney Hills

8.900 9.733 9.2508.300 9.5336.450 52.166
10T 6 22T 10T 36 9T 14 

14 

Matthew GODFREY551
Manly Warringah Gym

8.666 7.800 9.3508.300 9.3668.550 52.032
13 28 22T 8 20T 12T 15 

15 

Jonah TURNER644
Super Performance

8.933 8.133 9.1508.100 9.9667.400 51.682
9 22T 26 14T 31 3 16 

16 

Harry DAVIES493
Kingborough GymSport

8.200 8.733 9.0508.000 8.7338.750 51.466
17 16 27T 17T 16T 19 17 

17 

Sam MARTIN618
Southern Canberra

8.600 7.666 9.3008.700 8.2338.950 51.449
14 29 16T 9 14 23 18 

18 

Elijah COOMBS326
Brisbane Grammar

8.166 7.966 8.9509.500 8.1338.700 51.415
18T 24T 6T 21 18 24 19 

19 

Mark ZURCHER694
Sydney Hills

7.800 9.400 8.6007.600 9.3338.250 50.983
21 9 31 27T 24 14 20 

20 

Nicholas HOWARD117
VIC HPC

7.700 6.900 9.6008.700 9.1668.300 50.366
23T 32 16T 2 23 15 21 

21 

Kale WHITTINGHAM393
Canberra City Gym

7.433 8.766 9.0508.600 6.6008.800 49.249
28 13T 18T 17T 15 33 22 

22 

Sebastian GALANG396
Canberra City Gym

8.300 8.866 8.2008.600 6.7338.400 49.099
16 12 18T 35 22 32 23 

23 

Nicholas HOOLE324
Brisbane Grammar

7.566 7.933 8.6007.450 9.0008.150 48.699
26T 26T 33 27T 25 16 24 

24 

Maximillian HALL552
Manly Warringah Gym

8.900 8.666 8.7007.850 6.3668.100 48.582
10T 17 30 25T 26T 36 25 

25 
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Aaron LLOYD397
Canberra City Gym

8.166 8.200 9.0009.550 7.0666.500 48.482
18T 21 5 19T 35 30T 26 

26 

Hayden TAYLOR410
Castle Hill

6.800 8.466 8.5008.400 7.0668.100 47.332
32 19 21 30T 26T 30T 27 

27 

Nicholas SELLECK555
Manly Warringah Gym

7.766 9.033 8.5006.700 8.7005.700 46.399
22 10 36 30T 37 20 28 

28 

Tate PROSSER574
Northern Districts

7.200 7.933 8.7008.600 6.0337.500 45.966
30 26T 18T 25T 29T 37 29 

29 

Tolga ATLI680
Sydney Gym Centre

7.700 5.733 9.0008.000 5.9668.600 44.999
23T 36T 27T 19T 19 38 30 

30 

Blake WILLIAMS411
Castle Hill

4.733 7.966 8.4508.200 7.7007.500 44.549
37 24T 25 32T 29T 26T 31 

31 

Riley HARDY394
Canberra City Gym

6.300 5.733 8.1007.550 8.5668.050 44.299
34 36T 32 38 28 22 32 

32 

Yacoub HILL556
Manly Warringah Gym

7.366 6.700 8.1506.500 6.5669.000 44.282
29 33 37 36T 13 34 33 

33 

Daniel ALLISON327
Brisbane Grammar

4.966 8.366 7.8507.400 7.9007.250 43.732
35 20 34T 39 33 25 34 

34 

William BREWIN553
Manly Warringah Gym

7.066 5.433 8.5507.400 7.7007.350 43.499
31 38 34T 29 32 26T 35 

35 

Jacob NUCIFORA325
Brisbane Grammar

6.400 6.233 8.7508.000 6.4336.850 42.666
33 35 27T 23T 34 35 36 

36 

Samuel BOUDAN484
Hunter Sports Centre

0.000 9.433 6.6008.750 5.3008.750 38.833
40T 8 15 40 16T 39 37 

37 

Kai ROGERSON368
BTYC Gymnastics

4.866 4.933 8.4506.150 7.5664.750 36.715
36 39 38 32T 39 29 38 

38 

Zachary NANCARROW424
Darwin Gym Club

4.333 6.566 9.1004.200 7.7003.550 35.449
38 34 40 16 40 26T 39 

39 

Lucas TIMMS425
Darwin Gym Club

3.566 0.000 8.4004.550 2.8005.250 24.566
39 40T 39 34 38 40 40 

40 

Mitchell ERSKINE283
Brisbane Boys Coll

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
40* 40* 41* 41* 41* 41* 41*

41*

Finn WILLIAMS282
Brisbane Boys Coll

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
40* 40* 41* 41* 41* 41* 41*

41*
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